60m tdkkejooks 83,8/8,25

8,57
8,78
8,94
8,99
9,02
9,08
9,14
9,16
9,21
9,29
(10)
9,36
9,37
9,38
9,46
9,46
9,47
9,56
9,56
9,61
9,65
(20)
9,67
9,68
9,73
9,84
9,87
9,90
9,94
9,94
10,01
10,04
(30)
10,04
10,17
10,19
10,20
10,23
10,26
10,33
10,35
10,57
10,57
(40)
10,79
10,79
10,86
10,90
10,92
11,00
11,01
11,07
11,11

Tanel Arm

Aleksandr Kornev
Taavi TSernjavski
Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee
Tanel Takk

Egon Leinfeld
Toomas Keskiila
Martin Paakspuu
Nikita Starits6n

Andre Vainma

Vladislav Guzov
Kaur Kramm
Raul Rinken

Siim Nurges
Sander lvarinen
Mark Leinfeld
Gutnar Leede
Artjom Teljatnik
Sander Kosk
Alfred Rosenberg

Hendrik Lahi

Sven Uue

Eerik Kaljaspolik
Brain Peters

Sander Somelar
Kaarel J&gi

Madis Joosep Toomel
Kaarel Raud

Egon Vaiksaar

Mihkel Leib

Jevgeni TSernokozov
Risto Polluste
Taavet Richter
Marten Lumet
Enn-Erik Mirt

Kristjan Laidna

Rain Kaaret

Helger Pikk

Taavi Kilki

Artjom Nikitin

Karel Kéos

Argo Rihkrand
Denis Aganit§
Reiko Matvere
Taavi Kliss

Kaupo Saarmann
Joonas Reimann
Mihkel Reinkubjas
Joosep Kaskema

15.06.1994 KSK Alem
18.02.1995 KJK Juunior
04.03.1995 Kuusalu SK
13.04.1995 Pdlva KIK
13.05.1995 KSK Alem
31.01.1995 SK Leksi 44
02.02.1995 KJK Vike
27.01.1996 KJK Ldunalbvi
29.04.1995 SK Active TC
29.12.1995 KJK Vike

28.05.1995 KJK Juunior
29.01.1994 KJK Vike
04.12.1995 Tartu U. ASK
28.08.1995 Parnu Kalevi KIK
03.05.1995 SK Elite Sport
31.01.1995 SK Leksi 44
08.03.1994 KJK Vike
26.06.1994 KJK Juunior
29.03.1995 Némme KJK
19.10.1995 SK Active TC

15.12.1994 KJK Vike
15.03.1995 KJK Vike
31.08.1995 Parnu Kalevi KIK
11.01.1996 Kuusalu SK
11.04.1995 SK Liider
19.01.1996 Tartu U. ASK
19.10.1994 KJK Vike
04.09.1996 Tartu U. ASK
07.02.1995 SK Leksi 44
27.03.1996 Audentese SK

15.05.1996
18.04.1995 KJK Vike
25.07.1995 Tartu SS Kalev

11.11.1996 Rocca al Mare KSK

18.05.1995 Nomme KJIK
15.07.1995 SK Active TC
12.02.1995 SK Fortis
20.05.1996

28.07.1995 KJK Vike
14.01.1996 KJK Juunior

19.12.1995

23.03.1995 SK Leksi 44

01.12.1995 KJK Harta

25.06.1996

17.07.1995

12.01.1996 KJK Vike
1995

12.12.1996 KJK Vike

04.06.1996 Tartu U. ASK

Koostajad:

N -
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10

pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb

pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb

pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb

pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb

pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb

Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv

v

v

v

v
€]

v
v

€j
v

v
€]
v
€]

v

v
v

v
v

ej

v

€j
v
v

v

v

Rakvere

Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Rakvere

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Rakvere

Rakvere

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Rakvere

Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Rakvere

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Rakvere

Voru

Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Voru

Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Véru

Kohila

Rakvere

Kohila

Rakvere

Tartu

18.12.2009
17.02.2010
03.01.2010
28.02.2010
23.01.2010
23.01.2010
23.01.2010
20.03.2010
23.01.2010
28.02.2010

20.03.2010
18.12.2009
28.02.2010
23.01.2010
20.03.2010
28.02.2010
18.12.2009
18.12.2009
14.01.2010
28.02.2010

18.12.2009
10.02.2010
23.01.2010
28.02.2010
23.01.2010
03.02.2010
18.12.2009
03.02.2010
28.02.2010
06.01.2010

04.02.2010
10.02.2010
28.02.2010
03.01.2010
20.03.2010
28.02.2010
03.01.2010
20.03.2010
06.01.2010
28.02.2010

20.03.2010
20.03.2010
28.02.2010
04.02.2010
10.02.2010
10.02.2010
10.02.2010
10.02.2010
03.02.2010



